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Sharpe Ratio
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97.19 %
0.15 1M
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United States
United Kingdom
France
Switzerland

Spain

25.20
13.90
9.60
8.20
7.90
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NINIAY (% NAV)

Industrials
Financials

Consumer Staples

Information Technology

Utilities

21.90

21.70
11.60
9.10

8.70
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Holding % NAV
Unilever Plc 3.90
Taiwan Semiconductor Mfg Co Ltd 3.60
Legrand Sa 3.40
Blackrock Inc 3.10
Munich Re Group 3.10
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Yonoa : Fidelity Funds - Global Dividend Fund, Class Y-QINCOME(G)-USD ISIN code : LU1560650217
Bloomberg code : FFGDYGU LX
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